
 
 
 

2241 Langhorne Road * Lynchburg VA 24501 * (434) 847-8050 * Fax (434) 847-6099 
  
 

PUBLIC NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD 
 

 
Date:    August 1, 2012 
 
Title:    Emergency Administration Generator 
 
Intended Contractor: Maddox Air & Electrical 
 
Amount:   $85,213.00 for Option #3 
     
Total:    $85,213.00 
 
Contract Officer:  Jay Goding 

434-847-8050 
 
Comments: Furnish and install (1) Kohler 150REOZJF 150KW Voltage 120/208 
Phase 1 Wire 4 Hertz 60 Diesel Fuel Radiator Cooled Generator w/Two Year Warranty 
per the attached. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Posted: 8/1/12 
Removed:                

 


